

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 75162127

Data publicarii 09.11.22 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.794,11 RON - 3.794,11 RON

Descriere: PLINTA LIMA 07.....13 X 16.807 = 218.49 COLT
 INT LIMA 07-----10 X 3.361 = 33.61 COLT EXT LIMA 07-----
 -----3 X 3.361 = 10.08 CONNECTOR LIMA 07-----
 ---10 X 3.361 = 33.61 FOLIE AL 5MM 1M -----43 X 5.462 =
 234.87 SET 10 LAME CUTIT MARE ----- 1 X 2.941 = 2.94 TRAFALLET 08
 MULTICOLOR EXTRA 1 -----1 X 24.369 = 24.37 MOBILIER OLIMPIA 70CM-----
 -----1 X 504.201 = 504.20 OGLINDA 50 DULAP ALB -----
 --1 X 218.487 = 218.49 PARCHET LAM CITY 8MM290 -----9 X 75.63 =
 680.67 PLINTA SG55 STEJAR ALB 71-----9 X 12.605 = 113.45 COLT INT
 SG55 STEJAR ALB 71 -----7 X 2.521 = 17.65 COLT EXT SG55 STEJAR ALB 71
 -----8 X 2.521 = 20.17 CONNECTOR SG55 STEJAR ALB 71 -----
 ---3 X 2.521 = 7.56 PARCHET LAM TURCIA 8MM 1.960mpCT206 HONEY-----14 X 75.63 =
 1058.82 PERFLIX 25KG-----10 X 39.916 = 399.16 GLETUL
 MESERIASULUI -----2 X 31.933 = 63.87 420016 REZERVA TRAFALLET
 SILVERLINE 10CM -----